Cup der Volksbank Allgau-Oberschwaben 10.09.2022
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Name
1 Engel
31 Hohn
9 Klassmann
7 Vogel
20 Buntscheck
8 Walk
13 Dany
21 Schlachter
2 Funk
5 Beermann
15 Bertle
23 Israel
19 Kunz
3 Erben
28 Dollinger
17 Teuscher
18 Wohlfart

30 Gugelberger

11 Schoénle
12 Haberlen
24 Schwiderek
22 Schubert

6 Anlauf

25 Viselskij
10 Diederich

Name
65 Kimmich
72 Richter
61 Hibner
73 Seidler
69 Sonntag
75 Hartl
66 Klimsa
74 Kerskes
63 Eisele
62 Walzer
71 Till
64 Klinder
70 Ruge

Vorname
Max
Daniel
Florian
Linus
Stefan
Fabian
Fabian
Franz
Timo
Dominik
Lukas
Alexander
Alexander
Norbert
Jonah
Luca
Jonas
Florian
Andreas
Nino
Pascal
Heine
Silvan

Arthur
Lukas

Vorname
Richard
Moritz
Ferdinand
Maximilian
Marvin
Martin
Louis
Frederik
Moritz
Lukas
Walter
Christian
Tim

UCI-ID

10089073767
10081978926
10105056640
10049039544
10119510347
10116686839
10126281452
10059212925
10015904546
10125000951
10114265677
10056143479
10116723518
10131657373
10128085450
10081888289
10128763844
10053698776
10123261722
10075496801
10100482482
10055920783
10113668725

10052536594
10015900304

UCI-ID

10056143075
10083933979
10063115860
10112991442
10050907402
10126506168
10036375283
10060387029
10097006347
10120025053
10107230753
10056152472
10045750032

Gesamtzeit

01:25:18.620
01:25:22.259
01:28:08.447
01:28:09.377
01:28:09.398
01:28:09.522
01:28:10.287
01:28:11.001
01:28:11.321
01:28:11.487
01:28:11.507
01:28:12.001
01:28:16.428
01:28:19.343
01:28:42.001
01:26:21.129
01:27:39.684
01:27:41.627
01:28:06.916
01:28:06.999
01:25:20.419
01:29:40.001
01:26:03.345

Gesamtzeit

01:25:19.303
01:28:08.529
01:28:10.001
01:28:10.100
01:28:10.411
01:28:10.495
01:28:10.886
01:28:41.242
01:28:41.551
01:29:38.250
01:26:21.067
01:26:45.942

Anzahl Runden
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
17

15

Anzahl Runden
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18

0



DNF
14 67 Heller Jannik 10118543983 00:40:14.252
15 68 Locherer Felix 10126665614 00:14:11.940



Cup der Volksbank Allgau-Oberschwaben 10.09.2022

Uli3m
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Nr.

Name
3 CLAUR
27 Mayer
2 SCHICK
9 HOFERER
11 FORBIG
20 JAUZELAU
4 SCHMID
31 Eicher
29 Peters
19 BECK

7 OSTERMEIER

6 HACKIUS
26 Bock

32 Hierhammer

28 Stohr

Vorname
Oskar
Felix
Maximilian
Ben

Tom
Thibault
Benedikt
Niklas
Simon
Johan
Finn
Laurin
Simon
Hannes
Ben

10100612424
10107722625
10092558996
10095227914

10115467669
10115479793
10119562079
10112064282
10115478682
10112048017
10100611515
10107724140
10132862601
10090975371

Gesamtzeit

00:27:35.951
00:27:36.055
00:27:37.130
00:27:41.763
00:27:42.258
00:27:44.430
00:27:56.174
00:28:00.971
00:28:34.388
00:29:32.595
00:29:35.614
00:31:33.788
00:32:10.097
00:33:54.894
00:35:22.994

Anzahl Runden
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Cup der Volksbank Allgdau-Oberschwaben 10.09.2022
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Nr.

Nr.

Name
66 Kreuchauf
65 Kreuchauf
63 WEISSER
69 Schmid
71 Steck
70 Becker

64 DOBELMANN

52 TUREK

67 Karstens
50 DESCHNER
51 TUREK

68 Peters

72 Simanowski

Name
42 Bungener
40 HOFERER

Vorname UCI-ID
Willi

Emil
Arne
Julian
Lasse
Benjamin
Anton
Theo
Lenny
Ben

Theo
Philipp
Florian

Nele
Lea

10114769370
10094796868
10102510186
10125851420
10126517383
10126517787

Neu
10127478592
10125851824
10127404733
10127478592
10112064181
10132643238

10126496367
10129828420

Gesamtzeit

00:18:21.662
00:18:22.408
00:18:31.981
00:19:50.887
00:20:06.147
00:20:33.938
00:20:36.875
00:20:50.936
00:21:29.210
00:21:36.447
00:21:37.668
00:21:39.921
00:22:03.143

Gesamtzeit

00:21:44.864
00:22:25.350

Anzahl Runden

Anzahl Runden
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Cup der Volksbank Allgau-Oberschwaben 10.09.2022

Ul5m

Pos.
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Nr.

Name Vorname
129 HeR Friedrich
102 HERKORN Cedrik
142 Waldmdiiller ~ Baltasar
135 LAMPARTER Elias
137 AUGENSTEIN Max Tobias

118 MULLER Joel
123 RENZ Finn-Luca
104 BODENHAUPT Quentin
114 ZABEL Timo
143 Grund Paul
112 EICHNER Anton
144 Woelfle Magnus
141 Gabron Liam
132 WERNECKE  Franz
145 Lammle Tim
139 Schmid Jakob

UCI-ID

Gesamtzeit
10076598860 00:49:28.549
10107533877 00:50:58.869
10116122623 00:50:59.531
10113686004 00:51:00.544
10082319739 00:51:03.667
10104345510 00:51:05.001
10126665008 00:53:40.818
10100610808 00:53:45.637
10073085844 00:53:45.698
10108256832 00:49:29.416
10129828824 00:50:27.646

Tages Lizenz: 772672 00:50:31.285

10127405339 00:53:42.866
00:53:44.436
10095103127 00:52:20.175

10102519179 00:19:04.373

Anzahl Runde Kategorie
10
10
10
10
10
10

Diff. zum 1.
1:30.320
1:30.982
1:31.995
1:35.118
1:36.452
4:12.269
4:17.088
4:17.149
1Rd.
1Rd.
1Rd.
1Rd.
1Rd.

2 Rd.

Laufzeit
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Klasse



Cup der Volksbank Allgau-Oberschwaben 10.09.2022

Ul3w

Pos.
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Nr.

Nr.

Name
95 Dolezal
93 SEIDLER
90 DESCHNER
94 Kohl
96 Imkenberg

92 DOBELMANN

97 Renz

91 SCHULZ

Name
80 Witzig
79 Maurer
75 Weisser
76 Kohler
78 Schmid

Vorname
Luisa
Lina
Lena
Alina
Jana
Johanna
Samia

Denise

Vorname
Selina
Sofia

Lisa
Caroline
Mia

UCI-ID

UCI-ID

10126499094
10115427354
10104329039

CH20111128
10132235131

10126498084

10104313578

10118570962
10108474272
10102510388
10064571668
10127408874

Gesamtzeit

00:35:48.629
00:35:49.332
00:36:28.805
00:36:30.398
00:38:41.619
00:35:25.759
00:35:31.260

Gesamtzeit

00:32:14.282
00:32:15.130
00:32:15.254
00:32:15.833
00:36:28.661

Anzahl Runden

Anzahl Runden

Kategorie
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Ul3w
Ul3w
Ul3w
Ul3w
Ul3w
Ul3w
Ul3w

Ul3w

Kategorie

6 Ul5w
6 Ul5w
6 Ul5w
6 Ul5w
6 Ul5w



Cup der Volksbank Allgau-Oberschwaben 10.09.2022

Jedermann
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Nr.

Name
86 Stasch
83 Schmieger
87 Tantz
85 Caprano
84 Rosenthal
91 Keppeler
92 Schneider
95 Malang
93 Strohle
90 Kreiter
80 Baumgartner
89 Nagel
99 Dorlich
81 Schopf
98 Martin
97 Volkov
82 Bock
88 Rieser

Vorname
Emil
Andreas
Thomas
Patrick
Maximilian
Oliver
Daniel
Tobias
Peter
Patrick
Lorenz
Alexander
Daryl
Achim
Ralf
Mikahail
Ulrich
Sabrina

Gesamtzeit

01:03:15.734
01:03:21.585
01:04:29.967
01:04:30.153
01:04:31.290
01:04:33.792
01:05:30.595
01:05:30.636
01:05:31.297
01:03:22.001
01:04:59.164
01:05:15.747
01:07:27.341
01:07:31.559
01:07:59.723
01:04:29.864
01:05:17.381
01:04:51.368

Anzahl Runden

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
11

Kategorie
Jedermann
Jedermann
Jedermann
Jedermann
Jedermann
Jedermann
Jedermann
Jedermann
Jedermann
Jedermann
Jedermann
Jedermann
Jedermann
Jedermann
Jedermann
Jedermann
Jedermann
Jedermann



Cup der Volksbank Allgdu-Oberschwaben 10.09.2022

Ul7m

Pos.

DNF
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Nr.

Name
67 Stihler
64 Kihnle
62 Krannich
63 Haupter
61 Neumann
66 Hierhammer

65 Otto

Vorname
Fritz

Pius
Florian
Lukas
Paul
Mika

Malcom Lee

UCI-ID

10082318527
10089044768
10126498488
10115468174
10106836790
10132897559

10059611837

Gesamtzeit
01:07:54.801
01:07:55.765
01:07:57.001
01:11:29.313
01:12:08.870
01:08:30.001

Anzahl Runden

13
13
13
13
12
11

Kategorie

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

u17



Cup der Volksbank Allgau-Oberschwaben 10.09.2022
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45
46
47
48
49
50

Nr.

Name

1 Schmeiser
3 Wasserrab
11 MeRmer
50 Christopoulos
24 Nuding

13 Tenbruck

8 Mattheis

4 Weber

14 Wunderlich
36 Ellinghaus
49 Engel
48 Alberti

21 Albrecht
33 Madlener
32 Meier

18 Dobner
29 Veit
35 Erik Danner
46 Batzek
34 Musiol
42 Albrecht
22 Eloy

9 Entrich
39 Dobler
38 Hofer

10 Maurer
40 Steybe

7 Schmidberger

43 Klemme
31 Kirchbihler
23 Palma

19 Both

12 Tenbruck
5 Reid

Vorname
Jonas
Michael
Levi
Panagiotis
Tim

Jonas
Oliver
Florian
Marc

Paul

Jonas
Matthias
Timo
Manuel
Andreas
Thomas
Matthias
Erik Danner
Andreas
Benedikt Christop
Leonhard de Araujo
Nicolau
Elias
Johannes
Mika

Lukas
Michael
Adrian

Daniel
Christoph
Xavi
Andreas
Florian
Marek

UCI-ID Gesamtzeit

10005895762 01:52:31.274
10036380337 01:53:04.001
10059079044 01:53:04.027
10073081703 01:53:04.379
10054417384 01:53:55.888
10013401542 01:53:55.949
10009177800 00:16:48.001
10091758546 01:53:57.025
10010739803 01:53:57.149
10063749188 01:53:57.418
10013842890 01:53:57.500
10005927387 01:53:57.604
10036362553 00:00:00.001
10012991112 01:53:57.749
10091786232 01:53:58.803
10055101236 01:54:04.676
10051784341 01:11:12.001
10051100388 01:53:05.517
10051821828 01:53:05.600
10118663417 01:53:06.447
10036344163 01:53:58.223
10114821813 01:53:58.286
10015296678 01:53:58.824
10107380600 01:19:38.001
10092554350 01:53:06.240
10128086258 01:54:14.415
10036293340 01:54:17.765
10114362374 00:40:10.001

10008726748 01:27:59.573
10107719894 01:29:04.005
10127487585 01:42:01.015
10044373844 00:39:19.165
10012788523 00:35:04.538
10093856675 00:16:48.001

Anzahl Runde Kategorie
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25

Diff. zum 1.
32.727
32.753
33.105

1:24.614

1:24.675

1:24.696

1:25.751

1:25.875

1:26.144

1:26.226

1:26.330

1:26.381

1:26.475

1:27.529

1:33.402

1:34.453

1Rd.

1Rd.

1Rd.

1Rd.

1Rd.

1Rd.

1Rd.

2 Rd.

2 Rd.

2 Rd.

2 Rd.



